
 655 

 3
83

 

A

A

CC

 826.7 
B

B

 612 

 69.5 

 681.5 

 3
55

.5
 

 634 

 110.45 
 143.00 

 2
56

 

 5
5 

 309.7 

 612  69.5 

 681.5 

SECTION A-A

22 Inch- (AOC 22B2H)
NX-Wing

 600 

 2
56

 
 8

9.
85

 

 544 

 535.5 

 634 

 2
86

 
 6

9.
5 

 3
55

.5
 

SECTION B-B

 564 

 600 

 1
10

.4
5 

 1
43

 

 4
0 

 2
82

.5
5 

 544 

 634 

 360  50  50 
 80  80 SECTION C-C

EVA FOAM

H

1 2 3

G

4 5 6 7

D

C

B

A

31 2 54 876

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

H

G

F

E

11109 1312

D

C

B

15 1614

A

E

F

ADD

PH
MAIL
WEB

: 45/7-9 Percy St,Auburn,
  NSW 2144, Australia
: 02 9188 6801
: sales@armorcases.com.au
: www.armorcases.com.au

ITEM CODE:

DRAWN BY: CHECKED BY:

SCALE:

NOTES:

8 9

QUANTITY:

ESTIMATED WEIGHT:

REVISION:

34.6kg

1

LXCTRL-OBS-NXW-FP1

RP AS

NTS 0

07 Lighting & FX\01 Flypack Wing Case Single Monitor\LXCTRL-OBS-NXW-FP1


	2D
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4
	Section View A-A
	Section View B-B
	Section View C-C


